CHRISTIE’S

Rare Watches Including a Rolex Afternoon
Geneva, 15 May 2017, Sale #14212

[All sold prices include buyer’s premium]

253 lots sold
281 lots offered

Lot

166

282

271

218

216

127

165

140

219

200

Total: SFr. 16,050,875 / $16,018,773 | €14,654449

Description

Patek Philippe. A previously unknown 18K gold perpetual calendar
wristwatch, known as The Haile Selassie, ref. 2497, manufactured
in 1954

WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE REFERENCE

Rolex. A stainless steel chronograph wristwatch with green
« Khanjar » symbol, presented by the Sultan of Oman to the current
owner in 1974, ref. 6263, circa 1972

Rolex. An important 18K white gold automatic wristwatch, ref.
1680, circa 1973

Rolex. A possibly unique 18K gold chronograph wristwatch with
tropical lemon dial and white numerals inside the subsidiary dials,
ref. 6264, circa 1970

Rolex. A 14K gold chronograph wristwatch with black “John Player
Special Paul Newman” dial, Cosmograph, Daytona, ref. 6241, circa
1967

Moulinie, Bautte & Cie. An exceptional and magnificent, probably
unique 18K gold enamel and pearl-set musical domino box with
twenty-eight enamel and pearl-set dominos, circa 1808

Patek Philippe. A rare “Staybrite” stainless steel wristwatch with
black dial ref. 530, manufactured in 1943

Patek Philippe. An 18K gold automatic perpetual calendar
wristwatch with moon phases, Roman leap year indicator, ref.
3450, manufactured in 1985

Rolex. A stainless steel chronograph wristwatch with Paul Newman
dial, ref. 6264, circa 1970

Rolex. A stainless steel automatic anti-magnetic wristwatch with
sweep centre seconds and honeycomb dial, Oyster Perpetual,
Milgauss, ref. 6543, circa 1955

CHF1 € 0.913/ $0.998

Estimate (SFr)

500,000-100,0000

320,000-420,000

250,000-500,000

500,000-800,000

200,000-400,000

300,000-500,000

300,000-500,000

150,000-250,000

150,000-250,000

150,000-300,000

90% sold by lot

92% sold by value

Price Realised

SFr. 2,911,500
$2,905,677

€ 2,658,199
SFr. 727,500

$ 726,045

€ 664,208

SFr. 631,500
$630,237
€ 576,559
SFr. 583,500
$582,333
€ 532,735
SFr. 559,500
$ 558,381
€ 510,823
SFr. 415,500
$ 414,669
€ 379,351
SFr. 415,500
$ 414,669
€ 379,351
SFr. 319,500
$318,861
€ 291,703
SFr. 307,500
$ 306,885
€ 280,747
SFr. 271,500
$ 270,957
€ 247,879

Buyer

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Alexandra Kindermann | +41 44 268 1019 | akindermann@christies.com

*Estimates do not include buyer’'s premium. Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer’s premium
and are reported net of applicable fees.




