CHRISTIE'S

Rare Watches Including a Rolex Afternoon Geneva, 15 May 2017, Sale #14212

[All sold prices include buyer's premium]

253 lots sold 281 lots offered Total: SFr. 16,050,875 / \$16,018,773 / €14,654449 CHF1 € 0.913 / \$0.998

90% sold by lot 92% sold by value

Lot	Description	Estimate (SFr)	Price Realised	Buyer
166	Patek Philippe. A previously unknown 18K gold perpetual calendar wristwatch, known as The Haile Selassie, ref. 2497, manufactured in 1954 WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE REFERENCE	500,000-100,0000	SFr. 2,911,500 \$2,905,677 € 2,658,199	Anonymous
282	Rolex. A stainless steel chronograph wristwatch with green « Khanjar » symbol, presented by the Sultan of Oman to the current owner in 1974, ref. 6263, <i>circa</i> 1972	320,000-420,000	SFr. 727,500 \$ 726,045 € 664,208	Anonymous
271	Rolex. An important 18K white gold automatic wristwatch, ref. 1680, <i>circa</i> 1973	250,000-500,000	SFr. 631,500 \$630,237 € 576,559	Anonymous
218	Rolex. A possibly unique 18K gold chronograph wristwatch with tropical lemon dial and white numerals inside the subsidiary dials, ref. 6264, <i>circa</i> 1970	500,000-800,000	SFr. 583,500 \$582,333 € 532,735	Anonymous
216	Rolex. A 14K gold chronograph wristwatch with black "John Player Special Paul Newman" dial, Cosmograph, Daytona, ref. 6241, <i>circa</i> 1967	200,000-400,000	SFr. 559,500 \$ 558,381 € 510,823	Anonymous
127	Moulinie, Bautte & Cie. An exceptional and magnificent, probably unique 18K gold enamel and pearl-set musical domino box with twenty-eight enamel and pearl-set dominos, <i>circa</i> 1808	300,000-500,000	SFr. 415,500 \$ 414,669 € 379,351	Anonymous
165	Patek Philippe. A rare "Staybrite" stainless steel wristwatch with black dial ref. 530, manufactured in 1943	300,000-500,000	SFr. 415,500 \$ 414,669 € 379,351	Anonymous
140	Patek Philippe. An 18K gold automatic perpetual calendar wristwatch with moon phases, Roman leap year indicator, ref. 3450, manufactured in 1985	150,000-250,000	SFr. 319,500 \$318,861 € 291,703	Anonymous
219	Rolex. A stainless steel chronograph wristwatch with Paul Newman dial, ref. 6264, <i>circa</i> 1970	150,000-250,000	SFr. 307,500 \$ 306,885 € 280,747	Anonymous
200	Rolex. A stainless steel automatic anti-magnetic wristwatch with sweep centre seconds and honeycomb dial, Oyster Perpetual, Milgauss, ref. 6543, <i>circa</i> 1955	150,000-300,000	SFr. 271,500 \$ 270,957 € 247,879	Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Alexandra Kindermann | +41 44 268 1019 | akindermann@christies.com

^{*}Estimates do not include buyer's premium. Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer's premium and are reported net of applicable fees.